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Daily Flying Programme (Local Time)

Friday 6 July 2012
Time Type Movement Airforce Code Squadron
01:00:00 CASA CN235M- Arrival French TBC
200/300 Air Force
01.00:00 CASA CN235M- Departure French TBC
200/300 Air Force
08:10:.00 Boeing Chinook Rehearsal Royal RAF Odiham
HC.2/2A ouT Air Force
08:20:00 Boeing Chinook Rehearsal IN Royal RAF Odiham
HC.2/2A Air Force
08:22.00 Robinson R-44 Arnval Civilian Alan Smith
08:24.00 Extra EA300L Rehearsal Civilian Royal Jordanian
(x4) ouT Falcons
08:44:00 Extra EA300L Rehearsal IN Civilian Royal Jordanian
(x4) Falcons
08:46:00 SAAB JAS39C Rehearsal Civilian SAAB
Gripen (x2) ouT
08:56:00 SAAB JAS39C Rehearsal IN Civilian SAAB
Gripen (x2)
09:02:00 Piper PA-23 Arrival Civilian Marshall Aerospace
Aztec 'E'
09:06.00 Cessna Citation Arrival Civilian Marshall Aerospace
C5508
09:16.00 Piper PA-23 Departure Civilian Marshall Aerospace
Aztec 'E'
09:20:00 Cessna Citation Departure Civilian Marshall Aerospace
C550B
09:24.00 Piper PA-31 Arrival Civilian Synergy Aviation
Navajo
09:30:00 Yakolev Rehearsal Civilian Irkut Corporation
Yak-130 ouT
09:40:00 Yakolev Rehearsal IN Civilian Irkut Corporation
Yak-130
09:54:00 BAE Systems Arrival Civilian BAE Systems
146 Srs
100/200
09:56:00 McDonnell Arrival German Air JG-71
Douglas F-4F Force
Phantom Il
10:18:00 MiG-29 (x 2) Rehearsal Polish Air 1.elt
ouT Force
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10:30:00 MiG-29 (x2) Rehearsal IN Polish Air 1.elt
Force
10:34:00 Piaggio P-180 Departure Italian Air 14 Stormo
Avanti Force
10:38:00 SAAB Arrival Civilian SAAB
JAS39NG
Gripen
10:44:00 Panavia Arrival Royal Air 11 (AC) Squadron
Tornado GR 4 Force
10:46:00 Panavia Arrival Royal Air XV (R) Sgn
Tornado GR.4 Force
(x3)
10:56:00 Panavia Rehearsal IN Royal Air XV (R) Sgn
Tornado GR.4 Force
(x3)
10:58:00 Maule Arrival Civilian Air Atlantique
11:00:00 DHC Chipmunk Arrival Civilian Lindsay Irvine
T.10
11:02:00 DHC Chipmunk Arrival Civilian Henlow Chipmunk
T.10 Group
11:06:00 DH Vampire Arrival Civilian Classic Aircraft Trust
T:55
11:08:00 BAC Jet Arrival Civilian Air Atlantique Ltd
Provost
11:10:00 Eurofighter Arrival Royal Air 3 (F) Sgn
Typhoon Force
FGR.4/T.3
(x2)
11:14:00 LM F-16AM Rehearsal Royal 312/313 Sgn
(x2) ouT Netherlands
Air Force
11:26:00 LM F-16AM Rehearsal IN Royal 312/313 Sgn
(x2) Netherlands
Air Force
11:40:00 Airbus A330 Arrival Royal Air 10 Sgn
Voyager Force
11:46:00 Lockheed Arrival Royal 335 Sgn
C-130J-30 Norwegian Air
Hercules Force
11:56:00 Eurocopter Arrival Royal Air CFS (H)
Squirrel HT.1 Force
(x2)
11:58:00 Maule Departure Civilian Air Atlantique
12:00:00 Westland Sea Arrival Royal Air 203 (R) Sgn
King HAR.3/3A Force
12:02:00 Westland Sea Arrival Royal Navy 846 NAS
King HC .4
12:04:00 Bell/Boeing MV- Arrival US Marine VMM-264
22B Osprey Corps
12:06:00 Eurocopter Departure Royal Air CFS (H)
Squirrel HT.1 Force
(x2)
12:08:00 Hawker Hunter Arrival Civilian John Rowley
T.7

3/7



https://www.militaryaircraft.de/pictures/Airshow-RIAT2012/index.html
http://www.militaryaircraft.de/

RAF Fairford (FFD/EGVA) - United Kingdom - 7 - 8 July 2012

Daily Flying Programme - Friday, 6 July 2012

RIAT 2012 - Royal International Air Tattoo

www.militaryaircraft.de

12:16:00

12:46:00

12:48:00

12:52:00
13:06:00

13:10:00

13:12:00
13:12:00

13:20:00
13:28:00

13:30:00

13:38:00

13:44:00
13:46:00

13:54:00

14:00:00

14:28:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15.02:00

15:04.00

15:08:00

Aermacchi
MB-339NAT
(x9)
Aermacchi
MB-339NAT
(x9)
Eurocopter
Squirrel HT.1
(x2)

HB King Air
B200/GT
Airbus A330
Voyager
Sikorsky HH-
60G
PAVEHAWK
Boeing
757-236SF
Boeing
757-236SF
Avro Vulcan B.2
Eurocopter
Squirrel HT.1
Hunting
Pembroke C.1
BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x10)
LET
L-410UVP-T
Cessna Citation
C5508
BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x2)
BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x10)
BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x10)
KAI T-508
(x9)

KAI T-508
(x9)

AgustaWestland
AW159 Wildcat
BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x2)

BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A

Reh. Request

Rehearsal IN

Arrival

Arrival
Departure

Arrival

Arrival
Reh. Request

Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

Departure

Arrival
Arrival

Departure
Display
Rehearsal IN
Rehearsal
ouT

Rehearsal IN

Arrival

Arrival

Arrival

UAE Air Force

UAE Air Force

Royal Air
Force

Royal Air
Force
Royal Air
Force
US AF Europe

Civilian
Civilian

Civilian
Royal Air
Force
Civilian

Royal Air
Force

Slovakian Air
Force
Civilian

Royal Air
Force

Royal Air
Force

Royal Air
Force

Republic of
Korea Air
Force
Republic of
Korea Air
Force
Army Air
Corps
Royal Air
Force

Royal Air
Force

Al Fursan

Al Fursan

CFS (H)

45 (R) Sgn
10 Sgn

48 FW/56 RS

DHL
DHL

VTTS
CFS (H)

John Rodd

Red Arrows

3 Spojovaci Letka
Marshall Aerospace

208 (R) Sgn

Red Arrows

Red Arrows

239th Aerobatic Sgn

239th Aerobatic San

JHC/Wildcat Fielding
Team
208 (R) Sagn

100 Sgn
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15:10:00

15:14:00

15:20:00

15:30:00
15:32:00
15:40:00

15:48:00

15:50:00
15:52:00
15:54:00
15:56:00
15:58:00
16:06:00

16:08:00

16:10:00

16:12:00

16:22:00

16:24:00
16:34:00
16:36:00
16:46:00

16:48:00

Panavia
Tornado GR.4
(x3)
Lockheed
C-130J-30
Hercules
KAI T-50B
(x9)

Westland Puma
HC.1
AW Merlin
HC.3/3A
EV-97 Eurostar
& C2 Ikarus
KAl T-508
(x9)

Piper PA-23
Aztec 'E'
Boeing
Stearman (x 2)
BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x2)
Robinson R-44
Yakolev
Yak-130
Yakolev
Yak-130
Eurocopter
Squirrel HT.1
(x2)

BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x2)
Eurofighter
Typhoon FGR.4
(x2)
Eurofighter
Typhoon FGR.4
(x2)
Bell/Boeing
MV-22B Osprey
Bell/Boeing
MV-22B Osprey
SAAB JAS39C
Gripen (x2)
SAAB JAS39C
Gripen (x2)
Eurocopter
Squirrel HT.1
(x2)

Arrival

Arrival

Departure

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Departure
Rehearsal
ouT

Rehearsal IN

Departure

Departure

Reh. Request

Rehearsal IN

Display
Rehearsal IN
Rehearsal
ouT
Rehearsal IN

Arrival

Royal Air
Force

Royal Danish
Air Force

Republic of
Korea Air
Force
Royal Air
Force
Royal Air
Force
Civilian

Republic of
Korea Air
Force
Civilian

Civilian

Royal Air
Force

Civilian
Civilian

Civilian
Royal Air

Force

Royal Air
Force

Royal Air
Force

Royal Air
Force

US Marine
Corps
US Marine
Corps
Civilian

Civilian

Royal Air
Force

XV (R) Sgn

Esk 721

239th Aerobatic Sgn

33 San
28 (AC) Sgn
RAF Halton
Microlight Club
239th Aerobatic Sqn
Marshall Aerospace
Breitling

Wingwalkers
208 (R) Sgn

Alan Smith
Irkut Corporation
Irkut Corporation

CFS (H)

208 (R) Sqn

6 Sgn

6 Sqgn

VMM-264
VMM-264
SAAB
SAAB

CFS (H)
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16:50:00

17:00:00

17:02:00

17:06:00

17:08:00

17:10:00
17:12:00
17:24.00
17:26:00
17:32:00
17:36:00
17:40:00
17:42:00

17:44.00

17:46:00
17:50:00
18:02:00
18:28.00
18:30:00
18:32:00
18:50:00
19:10:00

19:14:00

19:20:00

BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x2)
BAE Systems
Hawk T.1/A
(x2)

LM F-16AM/BM
(x2)

BAE Systems
146 Srs
100/200
Eurocopter
Squirrel HT.1
(x2)
Bell/Boeing
MV-22B Osprey
Boeing FA-18F
Super Hornet
Boeing FA-18F
Super Hornet
BAE Systems
125CC.3
Cessna Citation
C5508
BAE Systems
146 ARA
MiG-29UBS

Bell/Boeing
MV-22B Osprey
Scottish
Aviation Bulldog
el
Piper PA-23
Aztec 'E'
Boeing
Stearman (x2)
Northrop F-5E
Tiger 1 (x7)
Northrop F-5E
Tiger 1 (x7)
Bell/Boeing
MV-22B Osprey
Piper PA-31
Navajo
AMD Rafale C
(x2)
Westland Lynx
AH.9A
Lockheed
C-130H/M
Hercules
Pilatus PC-9M

Reh. Request

Rehearsal IN

Arrival

Departure

Departure

Departure
Arrival
Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Departure
Arrival
Arnval
Arrival

Arrival

Departure
Departure
Rehearsal
ouT
Rehearsal IN
Departure
Departure
Arrival

Arrival

Arrival

Arrival

Royal Air
Force

Royal Air
Force

Belgian Air
Component
Civilian

Royal Air
Force

US Marine
Corps
Civilian

Civilian

Royal Air
Force
Civilian

Civilian

Slovakian Air
Force
US Marine
Corps
Civilian

Civilian
Civilian

Swiss Air
Force
Swiss Air
Force
US Marine
Corps
Civilian

French Air
Force
Army Air
Corps
Brazilian Air
Force

Irish Air Corps

208 (R) Sqn

208 (R) Sqn

31 Sqn

BAE Systems

CFS (H)

VMM-264
Boeing
Boeing

32 (TR) Sgn
Marshall Aerospace
FAAM
1 Stihacia Letka
"Otta Smika"
VMM-264

Bournemouth Flying
Club

Marshall Aerospace
Breitling
Wingwalkers
Patrouille Suisse
Patrouille Suisse
VMM-264
Synergy Aviation
ETR 02.092
"Acquitaine”

667 (D&T) Sgn

2°/11°GTT/"Cascavel”

Flying Training
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School
19:40:00 Vickers Display Civilian Spitfire Displays Ltd
Supermarine (RR)

Spitfire T.IX
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